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A002072222 SAMAPTI  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  366.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633513 TITHI  MAITY Female No  2 2 UR  5  365.00  57.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039372 AMIR ALI GAZI Male No  3 3 UR  8  355.00  44.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619423 SAFIRAN  KHATUN Female No  4 4 UR  1  352.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002051471 PRITI  BISWAS Female No  5 5 UR  18  350.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210179 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  6  2 6 SC  5  345.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000504868 SEHNAZ  SULTANA Female No  7 7 UR  5  338.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290720 SUMITA  MISTRI Female No  8  3 8 SC  2  336.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001907998 SAIMA  KHATUN Female No  9 9 UR  2  335.00  70.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001803557 MOUSUMI  BISWAS Female No  10 10 UR  3  334.00  70.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078730 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  11  4 11 SC  4  331.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001639317 SUMA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  2  329.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744979 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  13  1 13 OBC-B  7  328.00  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002060100 MARIYA  PARVIN Female No  14 14 UR  3  324.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000366613 ANIKA  ALAM Female No  15 15 UR  3  323.00  57.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214118 NIKITA  MONDAL Female No  16  5 16 SC  5  322.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399985 LABANI  TARAFDAR Female No  17  6 17 SC  3  320.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000802149 BAIJEET  MOLLA Male No  18 18 UR  3  319.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001285288 UMMY  SOUDA Female No  19 19 UR  10  319.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000492032 RUBEL  MOLLA Male No  20  1 20 OBC-A  4  317.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001862315 ANKITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  21 21 UR  2  309.00  77.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000149234 SAHAMA  SULTANA Female No  22 22 UR  8  309.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001366715 SUMIYA  SUHANIKA Female No  23 23 UR  2  308.00  76.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000017349 PUJA  SINGHA Female No  24 24 UR  2  307.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002319561 ARPITA  SARDAR Female No  25 25 UR  3  306.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219666 JAKIR HOSSEN GAZI Male Yes  26  2 26 OBC-A  3  302.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633548 TRISHNA  SARDAR Female No  27  1 27 ST  6  301.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065025 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  28  7 28 SC  4  300.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000834209 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  29  3 29 OBC-A  3  297.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524293 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  30  4 30 OBC-A  1  295.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000421260 PALLOBI  BISWAS Female No  31 31 UR  7  293.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002168675 DEBADRITA  GHOSHAL Female No  32 32 UR  9  292.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327521 ANJUM HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  33  5 33 OBC-A  4  290.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001416793 SABNOOR  KHATUN Female No  34 34 UR  3  290.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203092 PRANAY  SARDAR Male No  35  2 35 ST  2  290.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303380 SOHINI  DAS Female No  36 36 UR  7  289.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123724 SNYAHASHISH  SARDAR Male No  37  3 37 ST  5  287.00  52.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048860 SUMANA  GHARAMI Female No  38  8 38 SC  3  286.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825859 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  39  9 39 SC  5  286.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001640288 SABNAM  SAHANA Female No  40 40 UR  3  285.00  63.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000928320 MOSTAK ALI GAZI Male No  41 41 UR  2  284.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434699 RESHAM  AFROJ Female No  42  2 42 OBC-B  2  284.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001276604 MOUMA  HAZRA Female No  43 43 UR  1  282.00  68.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498506 AISHWARYA  MANDAL Female No  44  10 44 SC  2  282.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604257 SOUMYO  DEY Male No  45 45 UR  2  280.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465797 SAYEN  GAZI Male No  46  3 46 OBC-B  8  280.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321568 MAITRAI  CHATTERJEE Female No  47 47 UR  1  279.00  72.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001375339 TANIYA  AKTAR Female No  48 48 UR  2  279.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349541 KALYANI  DAS Female No  49  11 49 SC  3  276.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339339 SATHI  MUNDA Female No  50  4 50 ST  3  275.00  42.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167376 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  51  12 51 SC  3  274.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000689272 PRIYA  HALDER Female No  52 52 UR  2  273.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705901 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  53  4 53 OBC-B  6  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491741 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  54  5 54 OBC-B  5  271.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153538 AYAN  HARI Male No  55  6 55 OBC-B  3  270.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289343 HAMIDA  KHATUN Female No  56 56 UR  10  270.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000636463 PIYA  GHOSH Female No  57 57 UR  3  270.00  52.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466031 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  58  7 58 OBC-B  24  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694879 MINHAJ AREFIN BAIDYA Male No  59 59 UR  8  267.00  46.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355783 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  60  6 60 OBC-A  3  267.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108110 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  61  13 61 SC  2  266.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198828 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  62  5 62 ST  7  266.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272623 KOHINUR  KHATUN Female No  63 63 UR  1  265.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706227 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  64  7 64 OBC-A  2  263.00  53.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403585 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  65  8 65 OBC-B  3  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730572 ABHISEK  MALI Male No  66  14 66 SC  6  260.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032522 SANDIPA  SARDAR Female No  67  6 67 ST  7  260.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002358561 SIMRON  KHAN Male No  68 68 UR  4  260.00  56.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940957 JAYSRI  MANDAL Female No  69  15 69 SC  2  258.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002308209 SNIGDHA  DAS Female No  70 70 UR  1  256.00  63.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001403746 SAHINA  KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  2  256.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062505 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  72  16 72 SC  2  256.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001657806 NAZMA  KHATUN Female No  73 73 UR  2  254.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055666 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  74  8 74 OBC-A  3  253.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857815 BULBULI  KAHAR Female No  75  17 75 SC  2  252.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124872 SANGITA  SAHA Female No  76 76 UR  2  248.00  52.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099460 RIKTA  MONDAL Female No  77  18 77 SC  4  248.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965640 CHANDANA  SARKAR Female No  78  19 78 SC  2  246.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438237 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  79  9 79 OBC-A  5  244.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002237269 NAJMIN  REJA Female No  80 80 UR  4  241.00  71.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074608 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  81  20 81 SC  2  237.00  40.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429554 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  82  21 82 SC  7  236.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871789 RAJIB  SARDAR Male No  83  10 83 OBC-A  1  234.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403735 INDRANIL  MANDAL Male No  84  22 84 SC  2  233.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001201109 OMAR  FARUK Male No  85 85 UR  2  232.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987017 SNEHA  DEY Female No  86  9 86 OBC-B  4  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436850 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  87  23 87 SC  4  227.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369796 KOYEL  MISTRI Female No  88  24 88 SC  4  225.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031035 AMINA  PERVIN Female No  89 89 UR  2  225.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589054 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  90  7 90 ST  7  224.00  42.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310353 SANDIPAN  MONDAL Male No  91  10 91 OBC-B  3  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070061 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  92  11 92 OBC-A  6  221.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871472 NAJMUL  GAZI Male No  93 93 UR  1  218.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000647154 ANJALI  SHAW Female No  94 94 UR  3  215.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184881 AKASH  DALAL Male No  95  11 95 OBC-B  6  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550720 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  96  25 96 SC  5  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393336 TRIDIP  SARDAR Male No  97 97 UR  1  207.00  53.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851928 SMRITI  DAS Female No  98  26 98 SC  2  206.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002393174 SWATHILEKHA  ROY Female No  99  27 99 SC  1  203.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691079 CHANDMONI  KHATUN Female No  100  12 100 OBC-A  6  201.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273851 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  101  28 101 SC  3  192.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000492032 RUBEL  MOLLA Male No  20  1 1 OBC-A  4  317.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219666 JAKIR HOSSEN GAZI Male Yes  26  2 2 OBC-A  3  302.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834209 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  29  3 3 OBC-A  3  297.00  53.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000524293 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  30  4 4 OBC-A  1  295.00  44.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327521 ANJUM HOSSEN MONDAL Male No  33  5 5 OBC-A  4  290.00  68.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001355783 TANIYA  PARVIN Female No  60  6 6 OBC-A  3  267.00  46.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001706227 SOHANA  PARVEEN Female No  64  7 7 OBC-A  2  263.00  53.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000055666 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  74  8 8 OBC-A  3  253.00  47.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001438237 SUMANA  SULTANA Female No  79  9 9 OBC-A  5  244.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871789 RAJIB  SARDAR Male No  83  10 10 OBC-A  1  234.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000070061 SNEHA  PARVIN Female No  92  11 11 OBC-A  6  221.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691079 CHANDMONI  KHATUN Female No  100  12 12 OBC-A  6  201.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000744979 RUBINA  PARVIN Female No  13  1 1 OBC-B  7  328.00  70.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434699 RESHAM  AFROJ Female No  42  2 2 OBC-B  2  284.00  47.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465797 SAYEN  GAZI Male No  46  3 3 OBC-B  8  280.00  54.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705901 PALLABI  DUTTA Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  6  272.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001491741 SOUMI  MONDAL Female No  54  5 5 OBC-B  5  271.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001153538 AYAN  HARI Male No  55  6 6 OBC-B  3  270.00  67.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001466031 RAJAT  GHOSH Male No  58  7 7 OBC-B  24  267.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001403585 POUSALI  GHOSH Female No  65  8 8 OBC-B  3  260.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000987017 SNEHA  DEY Female No  86  9 9 OBC-B  4  231.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310353 SANDIPAN  MONDAL Male No  91  10 10 OBC-B  3  223.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184881 AKASH  DALAL Male No  95  11 11 OBC-B  6  212.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002072222 SAMAPTI  MONDAL Female No  1  1 1 SC  4  366.00  73.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000210179 RUPALI  MONDAL Female No  6  2 2 SC  5  345.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001290720 SUMITA  MISTRI Female No  8  3 3 SC  2  336.00  73.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001078730 SUMI  MONDAL Female No  11  4 4 SC  4  331.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000214118 NIKITA  MONDAL Female No  16  5 5 SC  5  322.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001399985 LABANI  TARAFDAR Female No  17  6 6 SC  3  320.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001065025 ANAMIKA  MONDAL Female No  28  7 7 SC  4  300.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048860 SUMANA  GHARAMI Female No  38  8 8 SC  3  286.00  55.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000825859 JAYDIP  MANDAL Male No  39  9 9 SC  5  286.00  51.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000498506 AISHWARYA  MANDAL Female No  44  10 10 SC  2  282.00  67.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001349541 KALYANI  DAS Female No  49  11 11 SC  3  276.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000167376 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  51  12 12 SC  3  274.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000108110 PRITIKA  MONDAL Female No  61  13 13 SC  2  266.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730572 ABHISEK  MALI Male No  66  14 14 SC  6  260.00  63.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000940957 JAYSRI  MANDAL Female No  69  15 15 SC  2  258.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062505 NISHA  MONDAL Female No  72  16 16 SC  2  256.00  58.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857815 BULBULI  KAHAR Female No  75  17 17 SC  2  252.00  50.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099460 RIKTA  MONDAL Female No  77  18 18 SC  4  248.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000965640 CHANDANA  SARKAR Female No  78  19 19 SC  2  246.00  50.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074608 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  81  20 20 SC  2  237.00  40.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001429554 SREEJANI  MONDAL Female No  82  21 21 SC  7  236.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000403735 INDRANIL  MANDAL Male No  84  22 22 SC  2  233.00  44.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436850 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  87  23 23 SC  4  227.00  61.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369796 KOYEL  MISTRI Female No  88  24 24 SC  4  225.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000550720 CHAYAN KUMAR PAIK Male No  96  25 25 SC  5  211.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001851928 SMRITI  DAS Female No  98  26 26 SC  2  206.00  44.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002393174 SWATHILEKHA  ROY Female No  99  27 27 SC  1  203.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002273851 PALLABI  MONDAL Female No  101  28 28 SC  3  192.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001633548 TRISHNA  SARDAR Female No  27  1 1 ST  6  301.00  50.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001203092 PRANAY  SARDAR Male No  35  2 2 ST  2  290.00  58.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123724 SNYAHASHISH  SARDAR Male No  37  3 3 ST  5  287.00  52.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001339339 SATHI  MUNDA Female No  50  4 4 ST  3  275.00  42.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002198828 SURAJ  SARDAR Male No  62  5 5 ST  7  266.00  60.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032522 SANDIPA  SARDAR Female No  67  6 6 ST  7  260.00  58.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589054 SIMA  SARDAR Female No  90  7 7 ST  7  224.00  42.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


